STUDIO FIRES
A N D  F R E E STA N D I N G  STOV E S
The fireplace is the heart of
your home, a centrepiece to
which friends and family gather...
2 Studio 3 Steel XS in Metallic Black
INNOVAT ION & INSP IRAT ION . . .
The Studio range of cassette and freestanding fires has been designed to

FU
R
TH
E
R
 I
N
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
42
120 High (RVACB120BHT)
120 Low (RVACLB120BHT)
140 Low (RVACLB140BHT)140 High (RVACB140BHT)
100 High (RVACB100BHT)
100 Low (RVACLB100BHT) 180 Low (RVACLB180BHT)
180 High (RVACB180BHT)
Professional XQ™ Chimney
Systems and Enamelled
Flue Pipe
Stovax also offers a comprehensive range of stove and

your individual styling requirements.
You can even use the space beneath
for log storage! ∆
•	 Sturdy Steel construction
•	 Choice of sizes available
•	 Durable Matt Black finish
•	 Proportioned 60mm wide legs
•	� Allows for central or offset
stove positioning
Product Code Product W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACLB45BHT Bench 45 Low † 450 250 420
RVACB45BHT Bench 45 High † 450 350 420
RVACLB100BHT Bench 100 Low 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT Bench 100 High 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT Bench 120 Low 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT Bench 120 High 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT Bench 140 Low 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT Bench 140 High 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT Bench 180 Low 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT Bench 180 High 1800 350 465
RVACLB120BHT-DP Bench 120 Low, (Deep) 1200 250 500
RVACB120BHT-DP Bench 120 High (Deep) 1200 350 500
RVACLB140BHT-DP Bench 140 Low, (Deep) 1400 250 500
RVACB140BHT-DP Bench 140 High, (Deep) 1400 350 500
RVACLB180BHT-DP Bench 180 Low, (Deep) 1800 250 500
RVACB180BHT-DP Bench 180 High, (Deep) 1800 350 500
† Suitable for View 3, 5 & 5T and Vision & Vogue Small, Small T, Midi & Midi T
∆ Logs are not to be stored directly beneath the stove position.
43Studio 3 Edge
FURTHER |  INFORMATION